For Hand-Painted Inquiries
Paul Montgomery Studio
(540) 337-6600
@paulmontgomerystudio
View the Printed Mural Library
The Mural Source
(540) 337-6494
@themuralsource Product Page
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
How to Order
Colors in this document are for reference purposes only. Please refer to an
official sample for color proofing. Request samples on intended material for
project for most accurate color representation. Sample artwork scale based
on original painting size, indicated by 36” size option.
Cover Photo Credits
This mural can be hand painted custom for bespoke projects. Ask for details.
MADE-TO-ORDER PANEL SIZES
20” x 72” 51cm x 183cm
24” x 84” 61cm x 213cm
28” x 96” 71cm x 244cm
32” x 108” 81cm x 274cm
36” x 120” 91cm x 305cm
40” x 132” 102cm x 335cm
44” x 144” 112cm x 366cm
48” x 156” 122cm x 396cm
IMPERIAL METRIC
W X H
NUMBER OF PANELS
ASTM-E84 Class “A” Fire Rated
Prop 65 Compliant
California IAQ 1350
Ships in 3 to 4 weeks
6’ to 13’SIZE OPTIONS
MATCH & INSTALL
COLOR OPTIONS
HEALTH & SAFETY
based on standard
material
MATERIAL OPTIONS
Printed products sold and distributed by TheMuralSource.com
© Copyright 2025 Paul Montgomery Studio of Virginia, Inc.
ABOUT ITALIAN GARDENS
Inspired by Isaac de Moucheron’s lovely illustrations of emblematic and fanciful
classical architecture, this collection of gardens creates a European scene that
overflows with ancient trees and classical buildings that withstand time itself.
PVC-Free Nonwoven
Artistic Canvas
Type II Smooth Matte
21 Panels before repeat
Straight, edge-to-edge
Antiqued Classic Grisaille Sepia Verde
PMP-ITG
Italian Gardens
Interior Design - DuVäl Reynolds, DuVäl Design, LLC
Photography - Markus Wilborn of MW Concepts
Please refer to an official
sample for color proofing.
Colors in this document are
for reference purposes only.
PANEL SIZE OPTIONS
Width x Design Height/Panel Height
Antiqued Classic
Grisaille Sepia
Verde
Italian Gardens
in “Classic”
•44” x 144”/144” | 112cm x 366cm/366cm
•36” x 120”/120” | 91cm x 305cm/305cm
•28” x 96”/96” | 71cm x 244cm/244cm
•20” x 72”/72” | 51cm x 183cm/183cm
•48” x 156”/156” | 122cm x 396cm/396cm
•40” x 132”/132” | 102cm x 335cm/335cm
•32” x 108”/108” | 81cm x 274cm/274cm
•24” x 84”/84” | 61cm x 213cm/213cm
Panel 1
Panel 11
Panel 2
Panel 12
Panel 3
Panel 13
Panel 4
Panel 14
Panel 5
Panel 15
Panel 6
Panel 16
Panel 7
Panel 17
Panel 8
Panel 18
Panel 9
Panel 19
Panel 10
Panel 20 Panel 21